

mmusy (AWSESH)

N.D.B

KAZICHAK TO BANSI TARH

~~NH-31 At Dibot To Samudak Bhawan~~

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134 ~~Rafanpur~~

Sri Vikash Kumar DIVISION

(सुभाष) SUB-DIVISION

# MEASUREMENT BOOK

M.B.No-1366

# Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars                                   | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-----------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                               | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| ① Const. of embankment                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| with material of lead 1000m. ---              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 354.095 m <sup>3</sup> (Vide Page - 02)       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ② 261.09/m <sup>3</sup> = Rs 92451.00/-       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 2) Const. of un-reinforced                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| plain cement concrete pavement                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Grade M-30 with 160mm thick.                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 137.70 m <sup>3</sup> Qty TMB Vide Page - 08. |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ③ 6833.90/m <sup>3</sup> = Rs 941028.00/-     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ③ Const. of Sub. grade and                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| earthen shoulder --- do ---                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| for adjacent side - GSB + WBM III             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| and PCC.                                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 80.16 m <sup>3</sup> Qty Vide TMB Page - 09.  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ④ 264.63/m <sup>3</sup> = Rs 21213.00/-       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 4) Laying brick setting side                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| of PCC Pavement ---                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 112.50 m <sup>2</sup> Qty Vide TMB Page - 09  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ⑤ 517.73/m <sup>2</sup> = Rs 58196.00/-       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ⑤ P/L of Cable duct                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| across the road for                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| irrigation purpose ---                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 7.5m Qty Vide TMB Page - 09                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ⑥ 928.30/m = Rs 6962.00/-                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |

| Particulars                                                      | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                  | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| ⑥ P/L road marking with HATC with reflecting glass beads on G.C. |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Parameters — do —                                                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 45.00 Qty Vide TMB Page - 10/101                                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ⑦ 948.06 /m <sup>2</sup> = Rs 42668.00/-                         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ⑦ P/R road marking with HATC with reflecting glass beads on      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Pedestrian crossing — do —                                       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 12.00 m <sup>2</sup> Qty Vide TMB Page - 10                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ⑧ 829.17 /m <sup>2</sup> = Rs 9950.00/-                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ⑧ Planting of tree and these maint. — do —                       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 10.00 Nos Qty Vide TMB Page - 10.                                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ⑨ 1288.76 /No = Rs 12888.00/-                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ⑨ P/F Kan Stone Post. —                                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 02 Nos Qty Vide TMB Page - 10                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ⑩ 2620.30 /No Qty Vide TMB Page - 10                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ⑪ 2620.30 /No = Rs 5241.00/-                                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ⑩ P/F 200 m height in Stone Post.                                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 01 No Qty Vide TMB Page - 10                                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ⑪ 765.49 /No = Rs 765.00/-                                       |                               |    |    |    |                  |

| Particulars                                                                             | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                                         | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| ⑪ P/F Rec MIS boundary<br>filling                                                       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 08.00 Nos Qty Site TMB Page - 10                                                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ⑫ 717.78/Mo = Rs 5742.00/-                                                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ⑫ P/F traffic sign                                                                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 600 mm E/Triangle                                                                       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 04.00 Nos Qty Site TMB Page - 10                                                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ⑬ 4491.95/Mos = Rs 12968.00/-                                                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ⑬ P/F 600 mm Circular<br>(speed limit)                                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 02 Nos Qty Site TMB Page - 11                                                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ⑭ 5927.44/Mo = Rs 11855.00/-                                                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ⑭ P/F 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular<br>(informationary board)                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 02 Nos Qty Site TMB Page - 11                                                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ⑮ 5780.50/Mo = Rs 11561.00/-                                                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ⑮ 900 mm Side section                                                                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 02 Nos Qty Site TMB Page - 11                                                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ⑯ 10324.35/Mo = Rs 20649.00/-                                                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ⑯ P/F direction and<br>place identification sign up to<br>0.9 m <sup>2</sup> size board |                               |    |    |    | do               |

Continuation

| Particulars                                               | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-----------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                           | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| 01.00 No ofy vide TMB Page - 11.                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ① 3937.09 / No = Rs 3937.00/-                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ①9) P/F Civilian information and large in defacement sign |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Sound and material. Sound -                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 02 Nos ofy vide TMB Page - 11                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 02 Nos ofy vide TMB Page - 03                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ① 10071.03 / No = Rs 40284.00/-                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ①8) P/fixing reference pillar -                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 01 Nos (TMBP - 04)                                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ① Rs 2011.62 / No = Rs 2012.00/-                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ①9) Cleaning and gunking and road sound -                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 0.16 Hect (TMBP - 04)                                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ① Rs 75573.37 / Hec. = Rs 12092.00/-                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ①9)                                                       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ①0) Const. of USB road                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| I - do -                                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 86.06 m <sup>3</sup> (TMBP - 04)                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ① Rs 2389.37 / m <sup>3</sup> = Rs 205457.00/-            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ①1) P/laying Spreading curam                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Curr 3 - do -                                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 64.46 m <sup>3</sup> (TMBP - 4)                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ① 3632.67 / m <sup>3</sup> =                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| = Rs 234162.00/-                                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |

Continuation

Latihan  
28/9/25  
Jc